Ar.

1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1962
1963
1968
1970
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988

1989

10. februar 2026

Vinder af Gelsbro konkurrencen.

Hundefgrer.

H. Henriksen

H. Henriksen

J.H. Fogh

G. Johansen

E. @lbye

Gunnar Nielsen
Gunnar Nielsen

J. Nielsen

Finn Vilsbaek
Gunnar Nielsen
Gunnar Nielsen
Finn Vilsbaek
Margit Nissen
Niels Jgnsson

Niels Knudsen
Olfert Krogh
Henning Jgrgensen
Boy Brélye
Henning J@rgensen
Boy Bralye

Hans Christensen
Henning J@rgensen
Kaj Schultz
Henning Christensen
Sgren R. Knudsen

Steen Pedersen

Hund.
Rex
Rex
Max
Rolf
King
Bongo
Bongo
Bjgrn
Ringo
Arax
Arax
Mark
Buster
King
Rex
Boss
Thaj
Rolf Il
Thaj
Rolf Il
Bjgrn
Thaj
Rex
Aker
Nick

Lavallo

Afdeling.
Kolding
Kolding
Haderslev
Taulov
Tonder
Ribe

Ribe
Graensekorpset
Bramming
Ribe

Ribe
Haderslev
Senderborg
Haderslev
Senderborg
Esbjerg
Haderslev
Haderslev
Haderslev
Haderslev
Abenra
Haderslev
Haderslev
Horsens
Ribe Amt

Kolding



Ar.

1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014

2015

10. februar 2026

Vinder af Gelsbro konkurrencen.

Hundefgrer.

Kjeld Mariussen
Anton Olufsen
Susanne Hendriksen
Susanne Hendriksen
Benny Lund

Bjarke Knudsen
Bent Jacobsen

Per Larsen

Benny Lund

Jgrn Rasmussen
AFLYST

AFLYST

AFLYST

Benny Lund

Benny Lund

Dorte D. Nielsen
AFLYST

Knud Jensen

Yrsa J@rgensen
Connie M Birk
Benny Lund

Gerda W Falk-Petersen
Jgrn Rasmussen
Lone Kristensen
Jonny Wagner

Connie M Birk

Hund.
Gillan
Griff
Tjald
Tjald
Marko
Akon
Oran
Gallus
Biffer

Shogun

Biffer
Biffer

Quitte

King
Iron
Indi
Hiff
Boogie
Markus
Rico
Jamo

Indi

Afdeling.
Vejle og omegn
Haderslev
Abenra

Abenra
Haderslev
Horsens
Redding

Ribe

Haderslev

Abenra

Haderslev
Haderslev

Ribe

Senderborg

Sgnderborg

Billund

Haderslev (Pokal til ejendom)
Vestjylland

Abenra

Vestjylland

Haderslev

Tender



Ar.

2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

2025

10. februar 2026

Vinder af Gelsbro konkurrencen.

Hundefgrer.
AFLYST

AFLYST

Benny Lund

Connie M Birk
AFLYST PGA CORONA
AFLYST PGA CORONA
Connie Birk

Jprgen Rasmussen
AFLYST

Lars Overgaard

Hund.

Mik

Natan

Natan

Quantas

Yari

Afdeling.

Haderslev

Tgnder

Tender

Abenra

Sgnderborg



